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COST INCLUDED

IN COST OF

BUTT JOINT

E

1 1/2 " MIN.

BIT. CONC. SURF. CSE. (1 1/2 " MIN.)

BUTT JOINT DETAIL

ROADWAY DETAILS

|S
T

A
. 

9
3

1
+

2
4

.0
0

 (
W

)

|S
T

A
. 

9
3

5
+

8
4

.0
0

 (
E

)

TYP.

PAVEMENT 

 3/4 " MIN.

BIT. SURF. REMOVAL
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LEVELING BINDER (VAR. DEPTH)

VAR.
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STAGE I STAGE II
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ASHMORE RD

IL 49

AHEAD
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9’-6"

AHEAD
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ERECT BESIDE WEST
IL 133 SIGN

AHEAD

2 MILESERECT BESIDE ADOPT A
HIGHWAY SIGN JUST
EAST OF ASHMORE RD
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NOTE:
UNDER ONE LANE ROAD AHEAD
SIGNS SHOWN IN STD. 701321
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